Einwohnerzahlen der Grof3en Kreisstadt Bretten

Monat: Januar

Stichtag: 31. Januar 2005

Bretten Kernstadt
Stadtt. Bauerbach
Stadtt. Biichig
Stadtt. Diedelsheim
Stadtt. Diirrenbiichig
Stadtt. Golshausen
Stadtt. Neibsheim
Stadtt. Rinklingen
Stadtt. Ruit

Stadtt. Sprantal
Insgesamt:

mannlich
6.812

605
747

1.661

288
872
879
929
760
194

13.747

weiblich
7.089
592
736
1.613
274
866
1.002
973
764
182
14.091

EW/Stadtteil
13.901
1.197
1.483
3274
562
1.738
1.881
1.902
1.524
376
27.838



