Einwohnerzahlen der Großen Kreisstadt Bretten

Monat: Januar

Stichtag: 31. Januar 2005

	männlich	weiblich	EW/Stadtteil
Bretten Kernstadt	6.812	7.089	13.901
Stadtt. Bauerbach	605	592	1.197
Stadtt. Büchig	747	736	1.483
Stadtt. Diedelsheim	1.661	1.613	3.274
Stadtt. Dürrenbüchig	288	274	562
Stadtt. Gölshausen	872	866	1.738
Stadtt. Neibsheim	879	1.002	1.881
Stadtt. Rinklingen	929	973	1.902
Stadtt. Ruit	760	764	1.524
Stadtt. Sprantal	194	182	376
Insgesamt:	13.747	14.091	27.838